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Price
56.80 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.04% (0.02)

US8962391004
TRMB

Nasdaq

usb

Other

Stock

12,866 EUR
S&P 500

55.70 USD (400)
57.84 USD (100)
56.96 USD
57.265 USD
56.49 USD
56.78 USD
56.790507 USD
1,034,709
58,752,353.32
17,444
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/10 =
2024/04/29 )
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/26 2
2024/04/26 =

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8962391004&ID_NOTATION=287662
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8962391004&ID_NOTATION=287662
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa87bd6abc4341419fb9ac110b46e628b5b387474715de649ef002db5f57e5bb&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=71cf4cb9ad60640ad&time=1715578875&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ea67e3c61adc42c41f0072c92d909013363f4c8e42c0509171aae4f22f0ea6f8&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3d92859dea95e5cd4&time=1715578875&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a83dd14dbd2b3ae0b7d84fef6b35eccd4c3700226efbf788acc0efab9ca4bd67&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3c6f5544bc09831d1&time=1715578875&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b28bf611b5df7882f44cfb7e7ebf11ce6b8466d349b61c6a81302c6eddcbe0d&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7c731c0fcaa236230&time=1715578875&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d5cbd0a67f5877fcab95a4dc7390ab2a3b096c13d69d3a143f35ac8cea32b8a2&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=74b3655cda06c8cc1&time=1715578875&tool=RSC

TRIMBLE INC.

Details

2024/05/10 22:00:00

Price
56.80 USD

Difference (] 0.04% (0.02)

General attributes

ISIN US8962391004
Symbol TRMB
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 12,866 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 55.70 USD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 57.84 USD (100)
Open 56.96 USD
High 57.265 USD
Low 56.49 USD
Close (prev. day) 56.78 USD
VWAP 56.790507 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,034,709
Trading volume 58,752,353.32
Number of trades 17,444
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf(%)  +35.72% +19.18% -26.94%
Perf(abs.) +14.95 +9.14  -20.94
Beta 1.18 113 1.41
Volatility 26.93  30.79  33.94
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/05/10 22:02 52.74 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/05/10 08:02 52.50 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/05/10 22:00 56.80 USD
Munich 2024/05/10 08:00 52.50 EUR
Hanover 2024/05/10 08:00 52.40 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/05/10 21:41 52.42 EUR

Duesseldorf  2024/05/10 08:11 52.48 EUR
Berlin 2024/05/10 08:08 52.48 EUR

56.66 USD (1,824,949
59.64 USD (1,398,958
57.38 USD (1,389,879
52.99 USD (1,375,976
65.55 USD (2024/03/21
48.60 USD (2024/01/18
65.55 USD (2024/03/21
39.57 USD (2023/11/01
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Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00
0.00
58.75
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=287662
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54364616
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=87013554
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1984382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422432
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=287660
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345307339
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15480

TRIMBLE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
e =
& Trimble

Contact Details
TRIMBLE INC.

10368 Westmoor Drive - 80021 Westminster
Telefon: +1-720-887-6100
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Erik Borje
Ekholm

Kaigham
Gabriel

James Dalton

Johan
Wibergh

Kara Sprague
Mark Peek

Meaghan
Lloyd
Ronald
Nersesian

Thomas
Sweet

Robert G.
Painter

David G.
Barnes

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee
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